MF-PSHT Series - PTC Resettable Fuses
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
*R
oH
S COMPLIA

applications.	The	products	described	herein	and	this	document	are	subject	to	specific	legal	disclaimers	as	set	forth	on	the	last
page	of	this	document,	and	at	www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
WARNING
Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Electrical Characteristics
Model
Vmax Imax
Ihold Itrip Resistance Max. Time
To Trip
Tripped Power
Dissipation Agency Recognition
at 23 °C at 23 °C Ohms at 23 °C at 23 °C Watts cUL TÜV
Volts Amps Amps RMin. R1Max.** Amps Seconds Typ. E174545 R50384138
MF-PSHT005KX 16 40 0.05 0.25 1.50 50.0 0.50 1.50 0.9 3 3
MF-PSHT010KX 16 40 0.10 0.50 1.00 7.50 2.50 1.50 0.9 3 3
MF-PSHT016KX 16 40 0.16 0.80 0.70 6.00 8.00 0.10 0.9 3 3
MF-PSHT020KX 16 40 0.20 1.00 0.50 5.00 8.00 0.10 0.9 3 3
MF-PSHT035KX 16 40 0.35 1.75 0.25 3.00 8.00 0.10 0.9 3 3
MF-PSHT050KX 12 40 0.50 2.00 0.12 1.60 8.00 0.10 0.9 3 3
MF-PSHT010X*** 16 40 0.10 0.60 1.00 7.50 2.50 1.50 1.0
**  R1Max. measured 24 hours post reflow.
*** Legacy model - not recommended for new designs.
Asia-Pacific: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117 • Email: asiacus@bourns.com
EMEA: Tel: +36 88 885 877 • Email: eurocus@bourns.com